
F110 CUP Race1 公式予選 2025 / 3 / 8   :     

正式結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Dry

1 21 落合 蓮音 / REON OCHIAI HOJUST & EAGLE R1'59.126 7 / 8
2 71 松井 啓人 / KEITO MATSUI DOME F110 R1'59.189 0.063 0.063 8 / 8
3 86 下野 璃央 / RIO SHIMONO Dr.Dry F110 R1'59.442 0.316 0.253 5 / 8
4 22 酒井 翔太 /SHOTA SAKAI ファーストガレージF110 R1'59.496 0.370 0.054 8 / 8
5 58 鈴木 悠太 YUTA SUZUKI ZAP SPEED F110 R1'59.564 0.438 0.068 6 / 8
6 77 酒井 涼 / RYO SAKAI KF MOTORSPORT F110 R1'59.669 0.543 0.105 7 / 8
7 27 豊島 里空斗 / RIKUTO TOYOSHIMA Dr.Dry Racing F110 R1'59.750 0.624 0.081 6 / 8
8 12 加納 康雅 / YOSHIMASA KANO AKILAND F110 R1'59.789 0.663 0.039 7 / 8
9 62 中井陽斗 / HARUTO NAKAI HELM GSTR F110 R1'59.878 0.752 0.089 8 / 8

10 33 黒沢 和真 / KAZUMA KUROSAWA HRDP★ハンマーR/F110 1'59.950 0.824 0.072 7 / 8
11 81 大川 烈弥 / RETSUYA OKAWA 群馬トヨペットチームRiNoA 2'00.695 1.569 0.745 7 / 7
12 63 一宮 總太朗 / SOTARO ICHIMIYA HELM GSTR F110 2'00.875 1.749 0.180 7 / 8
13 36 菊池 貴博 / TAKAHIRO KIKUCHI きくちおやこF110 2'00.881 1.755 0.006 7 / 7
14 78 小野 陽平 / YOHEI ONO REVERSAL SPIRIT F110 2'01.204 2.078 0.323 6 / 7
15 11 斎藤 愛未 / AIMI SAITO Rn-sports F110 2'01.394 2.268 0.190 7 / 7
16 45 上野 晴紀 / HARUKI UENO TEJ-project 2'03.030 3.904 1.636 7 / 7
17 66 Geoffrey Lam / ジェフリー ラム LAM Motorsports 2'03.217 4.091 0.187 7 / 7

23 YUGO / ユウゴウ S2R Racing 2'11.942 12.816 8.725 6 / 6

 Start Time :13:00'00　Finish Time :13:15'00

R : Course Record

2024/10/20 1'59.941 144.101 km/h F110 CUP / 鈴木 悠太/HELM MOTORSPORTS F110

審査委員長：古河 宏 競技長：神戸 透 計時委員長：山賀 賢史

B/L

***** 以上予選通過 (2'11.177 - 110%) *****

Pos No Driver CarName Best Time Delay / Gap

2025 GSTR GRAND PRIX F110 CUP 2025 Round.1 Race1/2

Road Course(4,801m)




